
LAKKI MARWAT CAMPUS

Errors & omissions are subjected to subsequent ractification
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1
Rahman ud din Gul zarin M 25-4-2001 Bajaur 783 1100 2017 71.18 856 1100 2020 846 76.91 18 50 36.00 7.12 38.45 14.4 59.97 MI SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

2 Farhan Shah Qutab Shah M 1/2/2004 lakki marwat 817 1100 2018 74.27 751 1100 2020 751 68.27 23 50 46.00 7.43 34.14 18.4 59.96 SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

3
Gohar ayub dawar Samin Ullah M 15-3-2003 NWA 865 1100 2018 78.64 803 1100 2020 793 72.09 20 50 40.00 7.86 36.05 16 59.91 MI SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

4
Laiba Gul Muhammad Zubair F 24/5/2002 lakki marwat 833 1100 2018 75.73 751 1100 2020 751 68.27 21 50 42.00 7.57 34.14 16.8 58.51 SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

5
Muhammad Hamza Musa Khan m 15-03-2003 lakki marwat 853 1100 2018 77.55 757 1100 2020 757 68.82 20 50 40.00 7.75 34.41 16 58.16 SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

6 KASHIF MEHMOOD MUHAMMAD REHMAN M 6/10/2001 FR LAKKI 829 1100 2018 75.36 865 1100 2020 865 78.64 14 50 28.00 7.54 39.32 11.2 58.05 SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

7
Asif nawaz khan Amir nawaz khan m 10/9/2002 lakki marwat 866 1100 2018 78.73 836 1100 2020 836 76.00 15 50 30.00 7.87 38.00 12 57.87 SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

8
Nimra Saeed Muhammad Rafiq F 8/8/2002 lakki marwat 926 1100 2018 84.18 729 1100 2020 729 66.27 20 50 40.00 8.42 33.14 16 57.55 SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

9 Muhammad Amir Gulab Shah M 14/11/200 Kohat 806 1100 2018 73.27 842 1100 2020 842 76.55 14 50 28.00 7.33 38.27 11.2 56.80 SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

10 MUHAMMAD NAUMAN RAKHAM GUL M 27-05-2003 FR LAKKI 841 1100 2018 76.45 674 1100 2020 664 60.36 23 50 46.00 7.65 30.18 18.4 56.23 MI SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

11
Muhammad faizan asmat ullah khan m 16-02-2003 lakki marwat 943 1100 2018 85.73 878 1100 2020 868 78.91 10 50 20.00 8.57 39.45 8 56.03 MI ON WAITING

12 Muhammad Sajid Abrar Amir Shah Jehan M 28-05-2003 lakki marwat 921 1100 2018 83.73 851 1100 2020 851 77.36 11 50 22.00 8.37 38.68 8.8 55.85 ON WAITING

13 GUL JALAL KHAN GUL JAMAT KHAN M 15-07-2000 FR LAKKI 779 1100 2017 70.82 800 1100 2020 800 72.73 15 50 30.00 7.08 36.36 12 55.45 ON WAITING

14 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ NIAZ GUL KHAN

M 7/10/2002 FR LAKKI 755 1100 2018 68.64 729 1100 2020 729 66.27 19 50 38.00 6.86 33.14 15.2 55.20 ON WAITING

15 Fazal ur Rehman Aziz ur Rehman M 3/4/1997 lakki marwat 773 1050 2013 73.62 663 1100 2015 663 60.27 22 50 44.00 7.36 30.14 17.6 55.10 ON WAITING

16 Umair Nawaz Khan Bahader Nawaz Khan M 24/03/2003 Bannu 873 1100 2018 79.36 788 1100 2020 788 71.64 14 50 28.00 7.94 35.82 11.2 54.95 ON WAITING

17 Asma Bibi Khan samir khan F 1/4/2003 lakki marwat 736 1100 2018 66.91 708 1100 2020 708 64.36 19 50 38.00 6.69 32.18 15.2 54.07 ON WAITING

18 Afnan ali khan hazrat ali khan m 21-8-2003 Bannu 762 1100 2018 69.27 684 1100 2020 684 62.18 20 50 40.00 6.93 31.09 16 54.02 ON WAITING

19 Muhammad Owais Khan Raza Khan M 2/4/2000 lakki marwat 780 1100 2016 70.91 676 1100 2018 676 61.45 20 50 40.00 7.09 30.73 16 53.82 ON WAITING

20 Misbah Ullah Muhammad Rafiq M 27-07-2001 lakki marwat 759 1100 2017 69.00 658 1100 2020 658 59.82 21 50 42.00 6.90 29.91 16.8 53.61 ON WAITING

21 Mamoon UR Rashid Abdur Rashid m 18-3-1999 lakki marwat 760 1100 2014 69.09 726 1100 2016 726 66.00 16 50 32.00 6.91 33.00 12.8 52.71 ON WAITING

22 Safir Ullah Khan Ghazi Merjan M 12/12/1998 lakki marwat 758 1100 2015 68.91 744 1100 2017 744 67.64 14 50 28.00 6.89 33.82 11.2 51.91 ON WAITING

23
Kaleem ullah khan bahadar khan M 17/12/2000 lakki marwat 893 1100 2016 81.18 687 1100 2018 677 61.55 16 50 32.00 8.12 30.77 12.8 51.69 MI ON WAITING

24 IJAZ AHMAD HAQ NAWAZ KHAN

M 2/4/1999 LAKKI MARWAT 757 1100 2015 68.82 614 1100 2020 614 55.82 21 50 42.00 6.88 27.91 16.8 51.59 ON WAITING

25 Sabir Ullah Habib Jamal m 10/3/1997 Fata 779 1050 2012 74.19 662 1100 2014 662 60.18 17 50 34.00 7.42 30.09 13.6 51.11 ON WAITING

26 Jamal ud din anjum Mufti Ud Din anjum m 15-7-1996 D I Khan 792 1050 2012 75.43 738 1100 2015 728 66.18 13 50 26.00 7.54 33.09 10.4 51.03 MI ON WAITING

27 Hira Bibi Sharif ullah Khan F 26/11/1999 Lakki Marwat 549 1100 2015 49.91 683 1100 2018 673 61.18 19 50 38.00 4.99 30.59 15.2 50.78 MI ON WAITING

28
Muhammad Zubair Khan Hazrat ali khan m 21-8-1998 Bannu 747 1100 2014 67.91 686 1100 2016 686 62.36 16 50 32.00 6.79 31.18 12.8 50.77 ON WAITING

29 Tasbeeh ullah Naseem ullah M 7/4/2001 Charsadda 770 1100 2018 70.00 686 1100 2020 686 62.36 15 50 30.00 7.00 31.18 12 50.18 ON WAITING

30 Ibrar ahmed Ishfaq ahmed M 2/10/1998 Lakki marwat 692 1100 2014 62.91 679 1100 2016 679 61.73 16 50 32.00 6.29 30.86 12.8 49.95 ON WAITING

31 Kamran Ullah Muhammad Iqbal m 14-08-2000 lakki marwat 766 1100 2016 69.64 621 1100 2018 611 55.55 19 50 38.00 6.96 27.77 15.2 49.94 MI ON WAITING

32 Sabir Saleem Zahid Saleem Khan M 5/9/2002 Bannu 867 1100 2018 78.82 692 1100 2020 692 62.91 13 50 26.00 7.88 31.45 10.4 49.74 ON WAITING

33
Wahida Bibi Khan Sameer F 8/8/2002 lakki marwat 779 1100 2018 70.82 717 1100 2020 717 65.18 11 50 22.00 7.08 32.59 8.8 48.47 ON WAITING

34
Muhammad Faraz Muhammad Afzal M 10/4/2001 Bannu 741 1100 2017 67.36 666 1100 2019 656 59.64 14 50 28.00 6.74 29.82 11.2 47.75 MI ON WAITING

35 SAJID ULLAH KHAN HABIB ULLAH KHAN

M 16-01-1999 LAKKI MARWAT 783 1100 2015 71.18 624 1100 2017 624 56.73 15 50 30.00 7.12 28.36 12 47.48 ON WAITING

36 ISLAHUDDIN SHERIN JAN
M 14-08-2001 LAKKI MARWAT 664 1100 2017 60.36 718 1100 2020 708 64.36 11 50 22.00 6.04 32.18 8.8 47.02 MI ON WAITING

37 Muhammad Sohail hasham khan M 18/11/2001 lakki marwat 918 1100 2017 83.45 637 1100 2019 637 57.91 12 50 24.00 8.35 28.95 9.6 46.90 ON WAITING

38
Shazma Gul Younis khan F 3/3/2003 lakki marwat 738 1100 2018 67.09 686 1100 2020 686 62.36 11 50 22.00 6.71 31.18 8.8 46.69 ON WAITING

39
Muhammad Yaseen Umar khan M 14/4/1999 lakki marwat 689 1100 2014 62.64 593 1100 2016 593 53.91 16 50 32.00 6.26 26.95 12.8 46.02 ON WAITING

40 FAWAD KHAN HAFIZ MUHAMMAD RAHMAN M 9/4/2000 BANNU 753 1100 2015 68.45 694 1100 2020 684 62.18 10 50 20.00 6.85 31.09 8 45.94 MI ON WAITING

41 AZHAR AFRIDI HIDAYAT ULLAH
M 20-10-2003 TRIBAL 901 1100 2018 81.91 899 2020 2019 889 44.01 19 50 38.00 8.19 22.00 15.2 45.40 MI ON WAITING

42 MUHAMMAD NOUMAN RAMAZAN KHAN M 5/9/2000 HANGU 601 1100 2017 54.64 593 2020 2019 583 28.86 15 50 30.00 5.46 14.43 12 31.89 MI ON WAITING

                                             3RD MERIT LIST OF OPEN  CANDIDATES (ANESTHESIA)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020

SELECTED CANDIDATES ARE DIRECTED TO SUBMIT THEIR DUES ON OR BEFORE 15TH FEBRUARY, 2021 TILL 03:00 PM, & DELIVER THE BANK DEPOSIT SLIP TO OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR, POSITIVELY.
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1 Farhan Shah Qutab Shah M 1/2/2004 lakki marwat 817 1100 2018 74.27 751 1100 2020 751 68.27 23 50 46.00 7.43 34.14 18.4 59.96 SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

2 Gohar ayub dawar Samin Ullah M 15-3-2003 NWA 865 1100 2018 78.64 803 1100 2020 793 72.09 20 50 40.00 7.86 36.05 16 59.91 MI SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

3 Laiba Gul Muhammad Zubair F 24/5/2002 lakki marwat 833 1100 2018 75.73 751 1100 2020 751 68.27 21 50 42.00 7.57 34.14 16.8 58.51 SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

4 Muhammad Hamza Musa Khan m 15-03-2003 lakki marwat 853 1100 2018 77.55 757 1100 2020 757 68.82 20 50 40.00 7.75 34.41 16 58.16 SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

5 KASHIF MEHMOOD MUHAMMAD REHMAN M 6/10/2001 FR LAKKI 829 1100 2018 75.36 865 1100 2020 865 78.64 14 50 28.00 7.54 39.32 11.2 58.05 SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

6 Asif nawaz khan Amir nawaz khan m 10/9/2002 lakki marwat 866 1100 2018 78.73 836 1100 2020 836 76.00 15 50 30.00 7.87 38.00 12 57.87 SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

7 Nimra Saeed Muhammad Rafiq F 8/8/2002 lakki marwat 926 1100 2018 84.18 729 1100 2020 729 66.27 20 50 40.00 8.42 33.14 16 57.55 SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

8 Muhammad Amir Gulab Shah M 14/11/200 Kohat 806 1100 2018 73.27 842 1100 2020 842 76.55 14 50 28.00 7.33 38.27 11.2 56.80 SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

9 Muhammad faizan asmat ullah khan m 16-02-2003 lakki marwat 943 1100 2018 85.73 878 1100 2020 868 78.91 10 50 20.00 8.57 39.45 8 56.03 MI SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

10 Muhammad Sajid Abrar Amir Shah Jehan M 28-05-2003 lakki marwat 921 1100 2018 83.73 851 1100 2020 851 77.36 11 50 22.00 8.37 38.68 8.8 55.85 SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

11 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ NIAZ GUL KHAN M 7/10/2002 FR LAKKI 755 1100 2018 68.64 729 1100 2020 729 66.27 19 50 38.00 6.86 33.14 15.2 55.20 SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

12 Fazal ur Rehman Aziz ur Rehman M 3/4/1997 lakki marwat 773 1050 2013 73.62 663 1100 2015 663 60.27 22 50 44.00 7.36 30.14 17.6 55.10 SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

13 Umair Nawaz Khan Bahader Nawaz Khan M 24/03/2003 Bannu 873 1100 2018 79.36 788 1100 2020 788 71.64 14 50 28.00 7.94 35.82 11.2 54.95 ON WAITING

14 Asma Bibi Khan samir khan F 1/4/2003 lakki marwat 736 1100 2018 66.91 708 1100 2020 708 64.36 19 50 38.00 6.69 32.18 15.2 54.07 ON WAITING

15 Afnan ali khan hazrat ali khan m 21-8-2003 Bannu 762 1100 2018 69.27 684 1100 2020 684 62.18 20 50 40.00 6.93 31.09 16 54.02 ON WAITING

16 Muhammad Owais Khan Raza Khan M 2/4/2000 lakki marwat 780 1100 2016 70.91 676 1100 2018 676 61.45 20 50 40.00 7.09 30.73 16 53.82 ON WAITING

17 Misbah Ullah Muhammad Rafiq M 27-07-2001 lakki marwat 759 1100 2017 69.00 658 1100 2020 658 59.82 21 50 42.00 6.90 29.91 16.8 53.61 ON WAITING

18 Mamoon UR Rashid Abdur Rashid m 18-3-1999 lakki marwat 760 1100 2014 69.09 726 1100 2016 726 66.00 16 50 32.00 6.91 33.00 12.8 52.71 ON WAITING

19 Safir Ullah Khan Ghazi Merjan M 12/12/1998 lakki marwat 758 1100 2015 68.91 744 1100 2017 744 67.64 14 50 28.00 6.89 33.82 11.2 51.91 ON WAITING

20 Kaleem ullah khan bahadar khan M 17/12/2000 lakki marwat 893 1100 2016 81.18 687 1100 2018 677 61.55 16 50 32.00 8.12 30.77 12.8 51.69 MI ON WAITING

21 IJAZ AHMAD HAQ NAWAZ KHAN M 2/4/1999 LAKKI MARWAT 757 1100 2015 68.82 614 1100 2020 614 55.82 21 50 42.00 6.88 27.91 16.8 51.59 ON WAITING

22 Sabir Ullah Habib Jamal m 10/3/1997 Fata 779 1050 2012 74.19 662 1100 2014 662 60.18 17 50 34.00 7.42 30.09 13.6 51.11 ON WAITING

23 Jamal ud din anjum Mufti Ud Din anjum m 15-7-1996 D I Khan 792 1050 2012 75.43 738 1100 2015 728 66.18 13 50 26.00 7.54 33.09 10.4 51.03 MI ON WAITING

24 Hira Bibi Sharif ullah Khan F 26/11/1999 Lakki Marwat 549 1100 2015 49.91 683 1100 2018 673 61.18 19 50 38.00 4.99 30.59 15.2 50.78 MI ON WAITING

25 Muhammad Zubair Khan Hazrat ali khan m 21-8-1998 Bannu 747 1100 2014 67.91 686 1100 2016 686 62.36 16 50 32.00 6.79 31.18 12.8 50.77 ON WAITING

                                            3RD MERIT LIST OF OPEN  CANDIDATES (EMERGENCY CARE)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020

SELECTED CANDIDATES ARE DIRECTED TO SUBMIT THEIR DUES ON OR BEFORE 15TH FEBRUARY, 2021 TILL 03:00 PM, & DELIVER THE BANK DEPOSIT SLIP TO OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR, 

POSITIVELY.



26 Ibrar ahmed Ishfaq ahmed M 2/10/1998 Lakki marwat 692 1100 2014 62.91 679 1100 2016 679 61.73 16 50 32.00 6.29 30.86 12.8 49.95 ON WAITING

27 Kamran Ullah Muhammad Iqbal m 14-08-2000 lakki marwat 766 1100 2016 69.64 621 1100 2018 611 55.55 19 50 38.00 6.96 27.77 15.2 49.94 MI ON WAITING

28 Sabir Saleem Zahid Saleem Khan M 5/9/2002 Bannu 867 1100 2018 78.82 692 1100 2020 692 62.91 13 50 26.00 7.88 31.45 10.4 49.74 ON WAITING

29 Wahida Bibi Khan Sameer F 8/8/2002 lakki marwat 779 1100 2018 70.82 717 1100 2020 717 65.18 11 50 22.00 7.08 32.59 8.8 48.47 ON WAITING

30 Muhammad Faraz Muhammad Afzal M 10/4/2001 Bannu 741 1100 2017 67.36 666 1100 2019 656 59.64 14 50 28.00 6.74 29.82 11.2 47.75 MI ON WAITING

31 ISLAHUDDIN SHERIN JAN
M 14-08-2001 LAKKI MARWAT 664 1100 2017 60.36 718 1100 2020 708 64.36 11 50 22.00 6.04 32.18 8.8 47.02 MI ON WAITING

32 Muhammad Sohail hasham khan M 18/11/2001 lakki marwat 918 1100 2017 83.45 637 1100 2019 637 57.91 12 50 24.00 8.35 28.95 9.6 46.90 ON WAITING

33 Shazma Gul Younis khan F 3/3/2003 lakki marwat 738 1100 2018 67.09 686 1100 2020 686 62.36 11 50 22.00 6.71 31.18 8.8 46.69 ON WAITING

34 FAWAD KHAN HAFIZ MUHAMMAD RAHMAN
M 9/4/2000 BANNU 753 1100 2015 68.45 694 1100 2020 684 62.18 10 50 20.00 6.85 31.09 8 45.94 MI ON WAITING


